
AGES MTWTF MWF TTh DAILY 

18 months-23 
months 

$400.00w $249.00w $167.00w $84.00 

2 year olds 
 
 
3/4/5 year olds 

$350.00w 
 
 
$325.00w 

$219.00w 
 
 
$204.00w 

$147.00w 
 
 
$137.00w 

$74.00 
 
 
$69.00 

     

     

     

SCHOOL AGE MTWTF  Full Day 
(see * below) 

Virtual 
Learning Full 
Day(see ** 
below) 

-Cape St. Claire & 
Broadneck Elem. 
School Year 
 
-Windsor Farm  
Elem. 
School Year 
 
Drop-In Daily 

 
 
$210.00wk 
 
 
 
$205.00wk 
 
$64.00day 

  
 
$15.00 a 
day 
 
 
 
$15.00 a 
day 

 
 
$30.00 a 
day 
 
 
 
$30.00 a 
day 

Summer *** $260.00wk 2024 $290.00wk 2025 

     

     

     

• This pertains to days when county schools have more than a 2 hour late                       
 opening or more than a 2 hour early dismissal. 

**  This pertains to when schools are closed and children must do virtual  
learning. 
***   Does not include the Summer Activity Fee. 

 Effective-New families  5/1/24  Existing families  7/1/24 

Whispering Woods 

Tuition Rates 


