Joy In Learning Whispering Woods

Tuition Rates

AGES	MTWTF	MWF	TTh	DAILY
18 months-23 months	\$400.00w	\$249.00w	\$167.00w	\$84.00
2 year olds	\$350.00w	\$219.00w	\$147.00w	\$74.00
3/4/5 year olds	\$325.00w	\$204.00w	\$137.00w	\$69.00

<u>SCHOOL AGE</u>	<u>MTWTF</u>	Full Day (see * below)	<u>Virtual</u> <u>Learning Full</u> <u>Day(</u> see ** below)		
<u>-Cape St. Claire &</u> <u>Broadneck Elem.</u> School Year	\$210.00wk	\$15.00 a day	\$30.00 a day		
<u>-Windsor Farm</u> <u>Elem.</u> School Year	\$205.00wk				
Drop-In Daily	\$64.00day	\$15.00 a day	\$30.00 a day		
Summer ***	\$260.00wk 2024	\$290.00wk	2025		
 This pertains to days when county schools have more than a 2 hour late opening or more than a 2 hour early dismissal. ** This pertains to when schools are closed and children must do virtual 					

learning.

*** Does not include the Summer Activity Fee.

Effective-New families 5/1/24

Existing families 7/1/24